
Eisstocksportkreis 204 Rottal-Inn

Jahrbuch 2006 - Kreis 204.KP Junioren So Seite: 1 (1)
Druckdatum: 17.05.2006

Kreispokal Sommer 2006

Junioren

Fr, 28. April 2006
Mitterskirchen

Gruppe Ost
Verein

1 SC Reicheneibach 12:00
2 10:02
3 TSV Tann 07:05
4 EC Wilhelmshöhe 06:06
5 05:07
6 ESV Mitterskirchen I 02:10
7 ESV Mitterskirchen II 00:12
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Pl Pkt

EC Irging-Simbach

EC Prienbach


